Ville :
Organisateur (s) :
Engagés :
Partants :
Classés :

Rang | Doss Licence
1 189 | 48913050341
2 190 | 48771280349
3 186 | 48782230157
4 187 | 48924090415
5 185 | 48913050337
6 184 | 48924090378
7 193 | 48957080607
8 194 | 48913020446
9 181 | 48750240394
10 | 188 | 48957080609
11 191 | 48957080629
12 | 192 | 48771140486
13 | 195 | 49760380326
14 | 182 | 48750240437

Nom de I'épreuve :

SATORY
US METRO TRANSPORTS

Catégories :
Département :

dimanche 5 mars 2023

Club
CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
VC MUREAUX
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
US METRO TRANSPORTS
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
JS FERTE GAUCHER
AC SOTTEVILLE

15 Date :
14 Discipline :
14
CLASSEMENT U7
Nom Prénom
CHAMAYOU Kristof
GENDRE Timéo
BOGAERT Mylan
LE DANG Venice Dinh An
CHAMAYOU Mark
VANDEWEGHE WAKSELMAL Yoram
COLAS Matteo
BOUCHIR Maell
LE GUERN Kenzo
LEVESQUE Louna
BOURRICH Yasmine
PAIN Achille
LEGAGNEUR Nahil
TURGIS Romane

US METRO TRANSPORTS

PL U7
78

Catégorie
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7

Temps
3'43

Sexe
H
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Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Engagés :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :

Rang | Doss Licence

1

O INO O~ WODN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

165 | 48913020387
147 | 48913070383
158 | 48924090422
163 | 49272420172
143 | 48924090423
167 | 48913020448
169 | 44280260287
149 | 48913230188
159 | 44280250301
156 | 48957080591
160 | 48957140669
148 | 48924090360
153 | 48924110676
141 | 48750240317
151 | 48913070414
168 | 44280260384
161 | 48771140440
155 | 48957130320
146 | 48782100376
145 | 48924110589
150 | 48782280438
162 | 48913020411
154 | 48924110663
152 | 48913040156
166 | 48957170321
144 | 48924090452

SATORY

US METRO TRANSPORTS

Nom
BOTTONE
DUVAL LU
LEMEE
IKOUNA JOLY
MALVACHE
CARQUIN
PRADE
GILLET
VANDENHENDE
WIBART
GAUTIER PETIBON
ATOUI
MAKHOUL
LE GUERN
GRAS
MATHIEU
PAIN
VOLLE
LEGRIS
MENDES
BRODIN
BOTTONE
GOUSSARD
CUIMAT
LUCCHINA
ROEDERER

Département :
Partants :

Poussins 1 :

Poussins 2 :
CLASSEMENT U9

Prénom Club

Mattia AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
Hector EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
Malo ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
Ines GO EVREUX GRAVIGNY
Théo ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
Louison AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
Jules C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
Arthur CS DOURDANNAIS
Noah VC LUCEEN
Mathéys ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
Tristan PARISIS A.C. 95
Clément ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
Téa CSM CLAMART
Kelyann US METRO TRANSPORTS
Camille EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
Martin C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
Galaad JS FERTE GAUCHER
Florian A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
Eloeen ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE
Marcelo CSM CLAMART
Jade US MAULE CYCLISME
Cristina AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
Rohan CSM CLAMART
Timothé UC LONGJUMELLOISE
Titouan ES PERSANAISE
Lucas ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE

Catégories :

U9
78

Classés :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :

Catégorie
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9

Temps
5'41

Sexe
H
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Rang | Doss
1 108
2 123
3 114
4 128
5 83
6 117
7 121
8 88
9 115
10 107
11 106
12 113
13 105
14 127
15 100
16 131
17 91
18 125
19 94
20 93
21 90
22 118
23 92
24 126
25 133
26 84
27 129
28 85
29 111
30 99
31 86
32 122
33 112
34 103
35 124
36 132
37 87
38 110
39 109
40 96
41 120
42 104
43 98
44 102
45 101
46 89
47 81
48 97

Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Engagés :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Licence
48750160925
48957080608
48957140587
44280260389
48750240362
48957140602
48946010242
48957130274
49761570126
48913010089
48913010186
48957140598
48750160900
49760380279
48924010437
48913020418
48913070370
48913020443
48924090282
48782100381
48957130291
44280260387
48913070389
48913020476
48913020455
48913040150
48913020475
48924090325
48750160986
48924010438
48913040141
48957140553
48957140721
48957080581
48957080558
44280260377
48782100403
48750160968
48750160698
48957080579
48957080619
48913050304
48782280462
48913050333
48924090316
48782230149
48750240423
48782230141

SATORY Département :
US METRO TRANSPORTS
Partants :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :
CLASSEMENT U11
Nom Prénom Club

BETGHA Abd Wadoud PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
DAZAT DIEGUEZ Alexandre ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
CURRO Alessio PARISIS A.C. 95
NOEL Mahel C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
MESNARD Come US METRO TRANSPORTS
SACCOMANDI Giovani PARISIS A.C. 95
GOMANT Nathan TEAM 94 CYCLING
MATTIODA Luca A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
PAYEN Maelys VC HAUTOT SUR MER
OREAC Nolhan VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
VALMORIN Mathis VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
GAUGUERY Florian PARISIS A.C. 95
RAMIREZ Mathieu PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
LEGAGNEUR Rayane AC SOTTEVILLE
RABOT MARIN Maxime CSM PUTEAUX
JOSEPH Mathis AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
EMERY Noah EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
MAKESSA ELIAZORD NNANDI AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
ATOUI Raphael ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
MOQUETTE Ethan ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE
REBELO Morgane A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
VASSORD Valentin C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
ADVOCAT Tiago EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
BLATANIS LESTIME Lucas AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
BOUCHIR Adem AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
DUTERTRE GABYN UC LONGJUMELLOISE
ROUGEMONT Liam AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
VANDEWEGHE WAKSELMAN Eyal ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
CHAUVIN Louis PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
SEVENOU Nathan CSM PUTEAUX
IURCOVSCHI BOGDAN UC LONGJUMELLOISE
BORNET Valentin PARISIS A.C. 95
SPINELLI Chloe PARISIS A.C. 95
IDOUZANE Ali ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
COLAS Gianni ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
SOULARUE Valentin C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
LEGRIS Gyan ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE
HOFMAN Noah PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
VALAT Sandro PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
MAI Wael ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
GUILLAUME Camille ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
MOLLET Eliott CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
BRODIN Hugo US MAULE CYCLISME
MOLLET Ethan CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
JEAN Augustin ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
DUVAL Margot VC MUREAUX
ELMOUTADAR ALAOUI NORA US METRO TRANSPORTS
ABOULBAQAR Younes VC MUREAUX

Catégories :

U11
78

Classés :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Catégorie
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11

Temps
20'09

Sexe
H
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Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Engagés :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

Rang | Doss Licence
1 58 48946010166
2 10 48957130210
3 36 49272420164
4 43 48913020412
5 15 48913100246
6 18 48913070294
7 35 48750160924
8 53 | 48913020374
9 2 48750240363
10 16 | 48782210179
11 46 | 48957170273
12 41 | 48935380064
13 25 | 48924090440
14 7 48957130252
15 1 48750240386
16 6 48924090326
17 31 | 48957140233
18 34 | 48750160790
19 45 | 48771280294
20 38 | 48771280313
21 42 | 48782260134
22 55 | 48913020457
23 52 | 48913020468
24 54 | 44280260082
25 37 | 48957170329
26 13 | 48782280343
27 27 | 48957140634
28 9 48924010388
29 19 | 48957080563
30 12 | 48924010454
31 24 | 48924010323
32 20 | 48782100361
33 51 | 48957120438
34 48 | 48957140731
35 17 | 48782280423
36 29 | 48750160896
37 30 | 48750160918
38 40 | 48957140658
39 56 | 44280260340
40 22 | 48924090459
41 23 | 48957080585
42 28 | 48924090388
43 3 48750240312
44 49 | 44280260330
45 8 48913010223
46 50 | 44280260386
47 39 | 48924110507
48 21 | 48782230148
49 57 | 48913020444
50 26 | 48924110674

SATORY

US METRO TRANSPORTS

Nom
SAO JOSE
CANU
IKOUNA JOLY
PEZZOLI
TOUCHEFEU
GRAS
BETGHA
BOTTONE
MESNARD
DEPAUD
BAUCAL
MANACH
DAOUKI
COURSAULT

LANDOIS WALISZEWSKI

Partants :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

CLASSEMENT U13
Prénom

Tiago
Eloan
Ilies
Evann
Malo

Eva

Abd Samad
Amadéo
Théophile
Gregoire
Mathis
Aélys
Noham
Roméo

Lise

VANDEWEGHE WAKSELMADN Noah

REIS

SIEURIN

TAISNE

CARON
DEGALLAIX
DEWILDE PINAULT
ROUGEMONT
PRADE
LUCCHINA
BIARNE CONTINANT
APCHER
TERRIEN

EL FILALI
DARRAS BLATNIK
LIONETON
PELLETIER
HERRERO
SPINELLI
LEFEBVRE

LE COMPAGNON
PETIT N'DIAYE
OUAZZANI
SOULARUE
DAVERSIN
LEVESQUE
LAIGRE
ROUSSEAU
NIVELLE
ELLAPIN

LHOTE

MEREL
ABOULBAQAR
GHOMIR

DUBOUSSET FAUGERON

Adam
Louis
Lucas
Aronn
Elias
Nathan
Tigane
Corentin
Hugo
Mattew
Thomas
Stefano
fares
Viktor
Liv
Théo
Maxime
Lucas
Maél
Ulysse
Hector
Mickael
Maxence
Thomas
Lohan
Cyprien
Mathilde
Roméo
Carl
Evane
Alexi
Karim
Nahla

Cyrano

Catégories :
Département :

Club
TEAM 94
A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
GO EVREUX GRAVIGNY
AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
VC MASSY PALAISEAU BC
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
US METRO TRANSPORTS
EC DU HOUDANAIS
ES PERSANAISE
ENTENTE CYCLISTE AULNAY DRAN
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
US METRO TRANSPORTS
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
PARISIS A.C. 95
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.

VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YV

AS CORBEIL ESSONNES

AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME

ES PERSANAISE

US MAULE CYCLISME
PARISIS A.C. 95

CSM PUTEAUX

ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
CSM PUTEAUX

CSM PUTEAUX

ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE
OLYMPIQUE C.V.O.

PARISIS A.C. 95

US MAULE CYCLISME

PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
PARISIS A.C. 95
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
US METRO TRANSPORTS
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME

VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
CSM CLAMART

VC MUREAUX

AS CORBEIL ESSONNES

CSM CLAMART

U13
78

Classés :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

Catégorie
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13

Temps
23'04

Sexe
H
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PRIX D'EQUIPE

CLUB DETAIL POINTS TOTAL POINTS
AS CORBEIL ESSONNE 1 4 + 8 + 6 19
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE 3 4 + 13 + 5 25
PARISIS AC 95 3 11 + 17 + 6 37
US METRO TRANSPORT 5 9 + 9 + 14 37
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 2 6 + 17 + 15 40
A SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE 2 8 + 18 + 14 42
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 2 7+ 10 + 29 48
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME 4 7+ 24 + 16 51
ROUE D'ORCONFLANAISE 19 20 + 32 + 37 108
US MAULE CYCLISME 21 26 + 43 + 35 125
VC MUREAUX 3 46 + 48 + 48 145




